Space-Saving Micro Photoelectric Sensors
with U-Shaped, Through-Beam Detection
Omron’s EE-SX family offers the industry’s
most complete selection of micro sensors
PH
OT
OM
ICR

Enclosure rating IP50 IP60 IP50
Housing material Polybutylene terephthalate (PBT)
Ordering Information
• Pick and Place Machines
• Robotic Applications
• Pharmaceutical
• Semiconductor Back End
• Electronics Manufacturing/Packaging
• Clean Room Environment Applications
Type Connection Standard L-shaped T-shaped,
slot center: 7 mm
T-shaped,
slot center: 10 mm
NPN output Connector EE-SX670
EE-SX670A
EE-SX4701
EE-SX671
EE-SX671A
EE-SX4711
EE-SX672
EE-SX672A
EE-SX4721
EE-SX675
Pre-wired EE-SX670-WR EE-SX671-WR EE-SX672-WR EE-SX675-WR
Junction connector EE-SX670-C1J-R EE-SX671-C1J-R EE-SX672-C2J-R EE-SX675-C3J-R
PNP output Connector EE-SX670P
EE-SX670R
EE-SX470P1
EE-SX671P
EE-SX671R
EE-SX471P1
EE-SX672P
EE-SX672R
EE-SX472P1
EE-SX475P
Pre-wired EE-SX670P-WR EE-SX671P-WR EE-SX672P-WR EE-SX675P-WR
Junction connector EE-SX670P-C1J-R EE-SX671P-C1J-R EE-SX672P-C2J-R EE-SX675P-C3J-R
Photomicrosensors
EE-SX47/67
1No incident light. Note: All models numbers followed with an A or R have Light-ON output configuration.  All other models have Dark-ON or Light-ON selection capability.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E22I-E-01                  Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2007 Omron Electronics LLC                                     Printed in U.S.A.
Ordering Information
OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC • THE AMERICAS HEADQUARTERS • Schaumburg, IL USA • 847.843.7900 • 800.556.6766 • www.omron247.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS MEXICO SA DE CV • HEAD OFFICE
Apodaca, N.L. • 52.811.156.99.10 • mela@omron.com
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • www.omron.ca
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
Photomicrosensors
EE-SX47/67 (continued)
Type Connection Close-mounting,
straight terminal
Close-mounting,
right-angle terminal
F-shaped R-shaped
NPN output Connector EE-SX673
EE-SX673A
EE-SX4731
EE-SX674
EE-SX674A
EE-SX4741
EE-SX676 EE-SX676
Pre-wired EE-SX673-WR EE-SX674-WR EE-SX676-WR EE-SX676-WR
Junction connector EE-SX673-C3J-R EE-SX674-C3J-R EE-SX676-C3J-R EE-SX676-C3J-R
PNP output Connector EE-SX673P
EE-SX673R
EE-SX473P1
EE-SX674P
EE-SX674R
EE-SX474P1
EE-SX476P EE-SX476P
Pre-wired models EE-SX673P-WR EE-SX674P-WR EE-SX676P-WR EE-SX676P-WR
Junction connector EE-SX673P-C3J-R EE-SX674P-C3J-R EE-SX676P-C3J-R EE-SX676P-C3J-R
1No incident light. Note: All models numbers followed with an A or R have Light-ON output configuration.  All other models have Dark-ON or Light-ON selection capability.
Output
configuration
Indicator
mode
Standard L-shaped T-shaped
NPN output PNP output NPN output PNP output NPN output PNP output
Dark-ON Incident light EE-SX770 EE-SX770P EE-SX771 EE-SX771P EE-SX772 EE-SX772P
No incident light EE-SX770A EE-SX770R EE-SX771A EE-SX771R EE-SX772A EE-SX772R
Light-ON Incident light EE-SX870 EE-SX870P EE-SX871 EE-SX871P EE-SX872 EE-SX872P
No incident light EE-SX870A EE-SX870R EE-SX871A EE-SX871R EE-SX872A EE-SX872R
EE-SX77/87
Type Connection Standard L-shaped F-shaped R-shaped U-shaped
NPN output Pre-wired EE-SX910-R EE-SX911-R EE-SX912-R EE-SX913-R EE-SX914-R
Junction connector EE-SX910-C1J-R EE-SX911-C1J-R EE-SX912-C1J-R EE-SX913-C1J-R EE-SX914-C1J-R
PNP output Pre-wired EE-SX910P-R EE-SX911P-R EE-SX912P-R EE-SX913P-R EE-SX914P-R
Junction connector EE-SX910P-C1J-R EE-SX911P-C1J-R EE-SX912P-C1J-R EE-SX913P-C1J-R EE-SX914P-C1J-R
EE-SX91
Type Cable length Remarks Model
Connector – – EE-1001
Includes built-in lock mechanism EE-1009
Connector with cable 2 m – EE-1006
Includes built-in lock mechanism EE-1010
Connector with robot cable 2 m Includes built-in lock mechanism EE-1010-R
Connector hold-down clip – For EE-1006 only. EE-1006A
Connectors and Cordsets
EE-SX47/67 Accessories for Models with Connectors (Order Separately)
Accessories for Models with Connectors (Order Separately)
Type Cable length Remarks Model
Connector with lock 2 m For EE-SX67   -C1J-R, EE-SX91   -C1J-R, 4-core robot cable EE-1016-R-1
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor